
NJ Rule Amendments:  Consumer Products, Architectural Coatings and 
Mobile Source Amendments - September 6, 2019 

 

Attending Last Name Name Email 

x Aleixo Joe jaleixo@dcl-inc.com  

x Brickman Dianne dmbrickman@sherwin.com  

x Burke Jeremy jburke@thehcpa.org  

x Cantagallo Brian   

x Cupp Barry Barry.L.Cupp@sherwin.com  

x Darling PE David  ddarling@paint.org 

x Fiore Paul paul.fiore@autocare.org 

x Fisher George gfisher@kellencompany.com  

x Hammad Omar hammad.omar@epa.gov  

x Haynes 
Pat  phaynes@driv.com  

x Hendry 
Scott  shendry@stonhard.com  

x Hippert Henry hhippert@apexhaust.com 

x Inez Kowalski ikowalski@wd40.com  

x Kritzer Joseph Joseph.Kritzer@benjaminmoore.com  

x Lutz Patrick plutz@eps-materials.com  

x Raymond Doug djraymond@reg-resources.com 

x Salazzar Chris csalazar@karnakcorp.com  

x Santos Antonio  asantos@meca.org 

x Streichsbier 
Michael mStreichsbier@eswgroup.com  

x Vestal TJ tj.vestal@wmbarr.com 

x Waters Ed sjones@chemistrycouncilnj.org 
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